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NOTES:
A Torque to 55-100in/lb s

A Torque to 35-65in/lb s

33 & Torque to 15-20 Ib-ft/lb s
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Part Number

N286039
5140168-82
A07639
5140168-85
5140168-86
5140168-87
5140168-88
5140168-89
5140168-90
5140168-91
5140168-92
5140168-93
5140170-74
5140168-95
5140168-96
000000-00
5140168-98
5140168-99
5140169-00
5140169-01
5140169-02
5140169-03
5140169-04
5140169-05
5140169-06
5140169-07
5140169-08

PartsList for PXCM301 TypeO

Description

DRAIN VALVE
FOOT

SCREW

WHEEL
SHOULDER BOLT
GRIP

PUMP

FILTER

HEAD

VALVE PLATE ASSY.

GASKET KIT

BOLT

FLYWHEEL

BOLT

WASHER

No Longer Available
OIL SIGHT GAUGE
BREATHER

OIL PLUG

PULLEY

MOTOR

START CAPACITOR
RUN CAPACITOR
CAPACITOR COVER
CAPACITOR COVER
PRESSURE SWITCH
POWER CORD
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Qty Required
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Item Number

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
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27
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Part Number

5140169-09
5140169-10
5140169-11
5140169-12
5140169-13
5140169-14
SSP-7813

5140169-16
5140169-17
5140169-15
5140169-19
5140169-20
SSP-7811

5140169-21
5140169-18
5140169-22

SSF-3039-ZN

5140168-84
5140169-23

PartsList for PXCM301 TypeO

Description

REGULATOR
PRESSURE GAUGE
QUICK CONNECT
PRESSURE GAUGE
OUTLET TUBE
CHECK VALVE

ASSY NUT SLEEVE 3/8
BELT GUARD

BELT GUARD

BELT

TUBE

INSERT

ASSY NUT SLEEVE 1/4
CORD

FASTENER

SAFETY VALVE
SCREW .313-18X.750 H
WARNING LABEL
WARNING LABEL
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Qty Required
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